Genti si calatorii / Rucsacuri

XD Design Soft Daypack

SKU: TP1P705.983
Categorie: Genti si calatorii
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1050)

The Soft Daypack is the ideal companion for daily carry. Crafted from high-quality materials, |
including 1200D RPET fabric and Textured PU material, it combines durability with style. With a 2 |

focus on security, this daypack features an anti-theft flap-top design with a Fidlock closure and \ - f‘ i
twist-lock zippers. The dedicated 16" laptop pocket provides tech protection, while the RFID-

protected pocket offers added security for your cards and personal information. Stay organised
with smart interior organisation and enjoy quick access to your items. Made from R-pet fabric \
with the AWARE™ tracer. With AWARE™, the use of genuine recycled fabric is guaranteed. 28% ‘\

recycled content.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

PMS secondary colour
Countries of Origin

Product description:
XD Design Soft Daypack

Current

XD Design

beige, grey, black, grey, mint, grey, navy, black
Polyurethane, rPET

true

2767, 344, Black, Warm Grey 1
41,5

32x14x41,5cm

1000

1520

41,5

12,5

45

41,5x12,5x45cm

65

43

47

65 x 43 x 47 cm

7,6

8,6

5

100

50

6

100 x 50 mm

Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS

Screen transfer

item front

true

#14213D, #3D332B, #B5E2BF, #E5DBCC
32

14

Black, Cool Grey 5, Cool Grey 9
CHN




