XD Design Soft Daypack

SKU: TP1P705.983 Categorie: Genți și călătorii Disponibilitate: În stoc (1050)

The Soft Daypack is the ideal companion for daily carry. Crafted from high-quality materials, including 1200D RPET fabric and Textured PU material, it combines durability with style. With a focus on security, this daypack features an anti-theft flap-top design with a Fidlock closure and twist-lock zippers. The dedicated 16″ laptop pocket provides tech protection, while the RFID-protected pocket offers added security for your cards and personal information. Stay organised with smart interior organisation and enjoy quick access to your items. Made from R-pet fabric with the AWARE™ tracer. With AWARE™, the use of genuine recycled fabric is guaranteed. 28% recycled content.



General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current
Brand	XD Design
Color	beige, grey, black, grey, mint, grey, navy, black
Material	Polyurethane, rPET
Eco	true
PMS main colour	2767, 344, Black, Warm Grey 1
Item Height CM	41,5
Item Dimensions	32 x 14 x 41,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	1000
Item Weight Gross Gr	1520
Item Box Length CM	41,5
Item Box Width CM	12,5
Item Box Height CM	45
Item Box Dimensions	41,5 x 12,5 x 45 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	65
Outer Carton Width CM	43
Outer Carton Height CM	47
Outer Carton Dimensions	65 x 43 x 47 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	7,6
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	8,6
Outer Carton Qty	5
Max Print Width Default MM	100
Max Print Height Default MM	50
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	100 x 50 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	item front
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#14213D, #3D332B, #B5E2BF, #E5DBCC
Item Length CM	32
Item Width CM	14
PMS secondary colour	Black, Cool Grey 5, Cool Grey 9
Countries of Origin	CHN

Product description:

XD Design Soft Daypack